
 2022 USA LACROSSE NATIONAL TOURNAMENT TRYOUT INFORMATION

Sub-Region Coordinator Phone E-mail Tryout Information Tryout Fee Last Day to Register

Adirondack

Arizona Sydney Anderson 240-377-7376 sydanderson16@gmail.com

Central Pennsylvania Ally Gorina allybrehm13@outlook.com

Central Texas

Colorado

Connecticut Phil Schneider 860-884-1980 phillip-schneider@att.net

DC Metro Janet McCormick 412-877-2719 janet.mccormick@holton-arms.edu

Eastern Shore Molly Phillips 757-642-3490 molly.phillips@capital.k12.de.us

April 10, 2022

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Dover High School

$30.00 April 8, 2022

Georgia Brandon Allen 678-860-3102 brandon@newtownrec.com

February 27, 2022

3:30 PM

South Forsyth High School

$40.00 February 27, 2022

Greater Houston

Gulf Coast Lynn Garrison 239-200-4090 garrison_lynnm@yahoo.com

April 3, 2022

9:00 AM - 2:30 PM

GT Bray Park

$60.00 March 30, 2022

Hudson Valley

Idaho/Montana Andy Heidelberg 208-340-7639 tvwomenslax@gmail.com

IDAHO:

April 9, 2022

12:00 PM

Eagle High School

MONTANA:

April 8, 2022

6:30 PM

Centennial Parl

$20.00 April 7, 2022

Illinois

Kentucky

Long Island Metro Mogan O'Connor 516-316-9691 mmoconnor@sacredheartacademyli.org

Los Angeles (LA) Aaron Karsh 310-619-5093 coachkarsh@gmail.com

Massachusetts/Rhode Island Anne Sheridan Quigley 617-835-6325 annesquigley@yahoo.com

MD Metro Mark Mozier 410-330-8840 markmozier@aol.com

March 27, 2022

3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Severn School

$60.00 March 24, 2022

New Hampshire

New Jersey North

New Jersey South

North Carolina

North Florida Krista Grabher 772-766-1679 Grabherk@esj.org 

April 3, 2022

8:30 AM - 10:30 AM

Bartram Trail High School

$60.00 March 31, 2022

North Texas Daniel Hoverman 917-671-7107 hoverman@gmail.com

Northern California
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Ohio Terry Saylor 216-513-1607 tsaylor@perspectusarch.com

Orange County Michael Welter 714-393-3075 sjhglax@gmail.com

Orlando John Ault 407-558-9590 john@southernlaxevents.com

March 27, 2022

1:00 PM

West Orange High  School

$60.00 March 25, 2022

Philadelphia Josie Tomaino 215-375-2472 jtomaino@episcopalacademy.org

April 3, 2022

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM (Callbacks)

Germantown Academy

$60.00 March 28, 2022

Pittsburgh Brian Kattan 412-491-8988 brian.kattan@gmail.com

San Diego Caryl Hall 760-520-9332 carylannhall@gmail.com

March 27, 2022

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Santa Fe Christian High School

$60.00 March 25, 2022

South Carolina Kayla Mattingly 843-816-4599 klguillerault@gmail.com

March 27, 2022

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Chapin High School

$50.00 March 26, 2022

South Florida Micole Walters 954-599-9222 micole.walters@browardschools.com

Tennessee Brandon Cavins bcavins4@gmail.com

Upstate NY Dennis Kennedy 315-708-9996 dkennedylax@gmail.com

April 24, 2022

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Ultimate Goal Family Sport Center

$45.00 April 23, 2022

Utah Alice Hadean 801-590-9950 alice@imlaxutah.org

Vermont

Virginia Margie Snead 804-306-4101 midatlanticvirginia@gmail.com

Washington Erin Massena 425-870-7841 admin@wslax.org

March 27, 2022

8:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Islander Middle School

$60.00 March 24, 2022

Western NY Beth Stone 716-310-8211 bstone@nicholsschool.org

Wisconsin Indy Stluka wauwatosaglaxcoach@gmail.com

Tryout Information as of March 7, 2022 Page 2


